Overzicht Wolvega 2021

Punten 5-3-2-1 per koers (punten voor 1e vier aankomenden)

Defi Magik
Barateau

Indigo

Ermine du Rys
Let it be VP
Kentucky Lobell
Orgie Vrijthout
Jank Summerland
Deon W
Cartesio

Fado de Padd
Hegoa du Boulay
Hindy Heikant
Filly Witchy
Hugo d'Hertals

Jan Baas
Jaap Fikse
Eelke Kruis
Aize Soeten
Willem Steur

Stable Why Not

J.A.C. Vanduffel
Hendriks Trucks

Stal Payday

Van Bellen Beheer BV
Victoria Park Stable
Top Kip BV

Fa. Piet Schuit en Zn.
Hoornwijck Investeringen BV
P.M. Van Der Rasieren
Holland TTS BV

J.M. Poelmans

Stal Schermer
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Jaap van Rijn
Rick Ebbinge
Robin Bakker
Micha Brouwer
Michel Rothengatter
Dion Tesselaar
Bas Crebas
Jeffrey Mieras
Finn Verkaik
Niels Jongejans
Cees Kamminga
Tom Kooyman
John Dekker
Rob de Vlieger
Patrick de Haan

Hiltje Tjalsma
Wim Hendriks
Samantha Stolker
Yanick Mollema
Gert Jan de Vries
Willem Brouwer
Kim Hagoort

Erik van den Bergh
Ferry Hollander
Peter Wisker

Ton de Wit
Patricia Heinis
André Wallenburg
Britt Grift

Casper Veldink

Hugo Langeweg jr.
Paul Hagoort
Jeroen Engwerda
Dion Tesselaar
Bas Crebas

Michel Rothengatter
Henk Grift

Appie Bosscha
Henk Hamming
Cees Kamminga
Rob de Vlieger
Marcel Hauber
Patrick de Haan
Erwin Bot

Jeroen Offeringa
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Marciano Hauber (prof per 09/21)
Mats Wester

Johan van der Wal

Jim Veldman

Daisy Paling

Thomas Bos (prof per 09/21)
Sytske de Vries

Nikita Menger
Angeline Batist
Sytske de Vries

L.C.J. Schalkoort

P.T. Veldink

P. Joyeux

Van Bellen Beheer BV

G. van Keulen

A. Kooij Holding Barendrecht B.V.
Boko Stables Holland BV

P.P. Davidson, J.W.M. Engwerda en
D.P. Couperus

A.van Schie

J.M.M. Verhees

mw. C. Krijnen

stal Centaur

Stal Schermer

C.W. Siersema

€3.480,00
€3.095,00
€2.632,50
€2.579,00
€2.490,00
€2.425,00
€2.417,00
€2.090,00
€2.075,00
€2.067,50
€1.620,00
€1.485,00
€1.444,00
€1.098,00
€1.097,00
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